PLETE
PARTS Frocr,

Ob

22 TON ROAD SERVICE JACK

——
E GRAY’S RSJ-22

GRAY:




H-1
H-2
H-3
H-4
H-5
H-6
H-7
H-8
H-9
H-10
H-11
H-12
H-13
H-14
' H-15
H-16
H-17
H-18
H-19
H-20

Aliminum Knob
Joint Shaft
Setting Screw M 6 x 6

~ Handle Pipe

Grip

Valve Setting Base
Center Elbow Joint % x %
Cap Bolt M6 x 6

Fall Lever

Rivet 6 x 35

Lever Shaft No. 2
Split Pin

Screw

Universal Joint
Universal Joint Pin
Universal Joint Washer
Release Spring

Joint Shaft

Joint Pipe

Joint Pipe Pin

H-21
H-22
H-23
H-24
H-25
H-26
H-27
11-28
H-29
H-30

H-31
H-32
H-33
H-34
H-35
H-36
H-37
H~-38
H-39

OBSoLETE

GRAY’S RSJ-22

GRAY.] 22 TON ROAD SERVICE JACK

Split Pin B-1 Frame

Lever Pin £-2  Wueee Piv
Nipple 1/4PT £-3 Wreer

Operate Valve | 5-Y Kernmines /() I MG~
Pipe 1/4PT x 1/8 L-5  Jcrew

Center Connector 1/8 x 1/4 g’;‘jé Ffmf (avg{?
High Pressure Hose 1/4 (Lowering) g L- |
~-ditto - (Air Pump) K é >

Shaft Spring f L-3

Washer M10

. F-7
Nut Wl/4 E Cap _Sf/féw

Lever Shaft No.l
Spring Washer M10

Nut M10

Setting Screw M8 x 20
Hand%e Case .
Spring Washer M8

Nut M8

Setting Screw M8 x 20



| E | ORSOLETE
" O PARTS
GRAY'S RSJ-22 S o)

(GRAY:) 22 TON ROAD SERVICE JACK

SERTAL NUMBER 844-005999 & Below
I-57 S-5¢

WARNING: DONOT TAMPER WITH
EXPANSION PLUG, HYDRAULIC RELIEF
I €F T AT FACTORY



e
i
®]

T (€00%70-%%8 N/d) ToAIMS . €H-3
I (V-$6€-807-6T1 N/d) T®®S UOTI®] MOTTSX g T%-S
I (200%70-%¥8 N/d) zeidepy Ti~8
4 - (T9-nga N/a) Sutriatg 0%-S
i (700%0-%%8 N/d) °qnI uoTiong 6€-S
z (0L-00T2-€12-S N/d) Te®S isqany 8€-S
1 (500%0-%%8 N/d) @dtd sanssexg yStg L€-S
z (7-ng4 N/d) Suraatg 9¢-8
T bntga TT1T4 ZE-B
T buty-o0 T€-S
T xsTdnop ,06 0€-S
T ITOAI®S®Y TTO 62-S
T UV TYY0 ~ Buty aeputTi) 8Z-S
T ‘ buty-0 LZ-S
T buty-o0 Z-92-S
T buty-o T-9¢-S
T dep puxm GZ-S
T buty-o vZ-S
T TITeg €2-S
T buty-o0 Ze¢-Ss
T SATEA oSeaTsy : TZ-S
T BuTsnoy - VI-S
T Bbuty ButuTteiloy €T—9
T butyoeg poy ZT-8
T buty dn-yoeg TIT-S
T Uo3sTd UnNuUuTunNTyY 0T-S
T buty-o0 6-S
T | wey 8-S
T maIdg juswisnlpy yjybtey 9-S
T"° ISPUTTLD ¢-S
T buTty-0 ¥ -5
) § . M3IDg Is3jus) Fay
T ‘ ITed Z-8
) 9seqg JI9PUTITAD T-S

uoT3dTrIaosaqg *ON 3xed

1TUn JIoMog

MOT®H % 666500-7F8 HILWNN TYINIS

NIV IJIAH3IS AV0H NOL 22 (AT HD

UG o 22-I'SH S.AVYHY
U FTRY

LA .




o ODHI0LET
E GRAY'S RSJ-22

EB2Y:) 22 TON ROAD SERVIGE JACK

SERIAL NUMBER 844-005999 & Below




46 BCE*® mGOﬂmmmMmEou.mmDﬁu&m -09-d

w a0 90%* ‘uotrsssadwon {Sutadg €-08-d
T "BIP W%7/1 ‘TITed 7-09-d
T "BIP .8/¢ ‘TI®g 1-09-d
T bnTg ssesyey ITY L9-d
T buty-0 99-d
T Horg UOTI9L G9-d
T IgayseM I=a31usa) 7¥9-d
T . : Butyoeq €9-d
T buty dn-yoeg ‘ z29-d
T NN I=ljua) T9-d
T L Apog dung 09-d
T buTtysng sseag 2-¢S~-d
T TesSs5 8pTno T-¢G-d
T butiyoeq eptny 75-d
IBTTOD =pInD TG-d
M butadg _mhx 0s-d
T BuTy-0 oATeA ? 6v-d
T wols SATEBA 8¥—-d .
T SPTND 3aATEA . hvl&_
T MoqTH 9y-d
T aad91s dund TTO Ep-d
T Iebuntd dung TTO Zh-d
T ISUTe]9Y T¥-d
T Bbutaxds uo3jstg ov-d
s IsyseMm X207 T-6£-d
74 smaIosde) pesH 3193009 68-d
T ISPUTTAD ITVY gg-d
T buty-o0 T-L€-d
T Bbuty-o0 LE-d
T a7oeidsdey TTO 9¢€-d
Z buty uolstg T-G€-d
i Buty-0 uolstd ITY GE-d
T uo3ISTd ATV \*_vk pE-d
T bututrejey . £e-d
T ISA0) dseg IL@pUuTTAD Z€-d
T & buty TeSS T-T€-4
T 9seg ISPUTITAD TE-d
K30 ’ uoTydraossqg *ON 13eg

LINN YdMOd
MOT®d 8 666S00-778 MALWNN TVINES

MJVI IJIAYIS AVOYH NOL 22 (oo

"AVHD
¢c-'SH S.AVHYH

21530




